Karta produktu: Side channel blower SCL K12MD, 1
impeller, 345-415/600-720 V - 50 Hz, 11 kW, IE3

Warianty produktu

Index

Side channel blower SCL K12MD, 1 impeller, 345-415/600-720 V - 50 Hz,

11 kw, IE3
SK12MD00+0016

VERVO

product code: SK12MD00+0016

Moc [kW]

Zasilanie [V/Hz]
Predkos¢ obr. [obr./min]
Wydajnos¢ [m3/h]
Ssanie [mbar]
Sprezanie [mbar]
Poziom hatasu [dB(A)]
Waga [kgl

Klasa silnika
Zabezpieczenie [IP]

Izolacja

Generate : 2025-04-19

VErvao

11

345-415, 600-720/50

Price

Product prices will become visible after
signing in.

2940

472
425
452
79.6
109
IE3
55

F
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