

Karta produktu: Side channel blower SCL K12MD, 1 impeller, 345-415/600-720 V - 50 Hz, 11 kW, IE3



product code: **SK12MD00+0016**

Power [kW]	11
Power supply [V/Hz]	345-415, 600-720/50
Speed [rpm]	2940
Flow rate [m3/h]	472
Suction [mbar]	425
Compression [mbar]	452
Noise level [dB(A)]	79.6
Weight [kg]	109
Class	IE3
Protection class [IP]	55
Insulation Class	F

Warianty produktu

Index	Price
Side channel blower SCL K12MD, 1 impeller, 345-415/600-720 V - 50 Hz, 11 kW, IE3 SK12MD00+0016	Product prices will become visible after signing in.